From: My ATT Account <harryhowle@att.net>

Date: July 5, 2021 at 8:32:57 AM EDT

To: Maria Bowdren <mbowdren@ircgov.com>

Cc: "Alan S. Polackwich, Sr." <polackwich@bellsouth.net>, Beth Mitchell <blmitchell50@msn.com>,
Brenna Turner <bturner@ircgov.com>, Curtis Carpenter <curtiscarpenterl6@gmail.com>, Curtis
Carpenter <curtiscarpenter@citrusthree.com>, Daniel Hiden <dhiden@ircgov.com>, David Cox
<dlc@davidcoxconsulting.com>, "Dr. Mara Schiff (School Board Alternate)"
<mara.schiff@indianriverschools.org>, Erik Ferguson <eferguson@ircgov.com>, George Glenn
<gaglenn5@yahoo.com>, George Hamner <ghamner@irexp.com>, James Ennis <jennis@ircgov.com>,
"Jonathan F. Day" <jfda@ufl.edu>, Jordan Stewart <jstewart@bbvero.com>, Joseph Paladin
<paladinplan@yahoo.com>, "Kenneth Landers, Jr." <chip@chiplanders.com>, Linda Caggiano
<lcaggiano@ircgov.com>, "Nancy Esplen (school Board)" <nancy.esplen@indianriverschools.org>, Phil
Matson <pmatson@ircgov.com>, Rich Szpyrka <rszpyrka@ircgov.com>, "Robert E. Bruce"
<robertebruce@comcast.net>, Ryan Sweeney <rsweeney@ircgov.com>, Scott Johnson
<sjohnson@ircgov.com>, "Teri Barenborg (School Board)" <Teri.Barenborg@indianriverschools.org>,
Todd Brognano <TBROG71705@aol.com>, Todd Brognano <ameronh@aol.com>, Vanessa Desnoyers
<vdesnoyers@ircgov.com>

Subject: Re: July 8, 2021 Planning & Zoning Commission Agenda and Items

CAUTION: This message is from an external source. Please use caution when opening attachments or clicking links.

Maria,

For the past year or so | have enjoyed being a part of the IRC Planning and Zoning Commission. In an
effort to lessen my obligations | will be resigning my position effective immediately.

Thank you, everyone, for the opportunity to serve our community.

Harry G. Howle llI
Please excuse typos... Sent from my iPad
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	From: My ATT Account <harryhowle@att.net>

